
 
HOOLE CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
 For Period 2 September 2024 to 31st August 2025 
(The scheme below meets the requirements for 195 days (teachers) and 190 days (pupils)). 

Autumn Term 2024 Tuesday 3 September – Friday 25 October 2024 40 days 

 Monday 2 September - Inset Day 1 
Friday 25 October -  Inset Day 2 

 

Pupil October 
Holidays: 

HALF TERM 
Monday 28 October - Friday 1 November 2024 

 

Autumn Term Monday 4 November - Friday 20 December 2024  35 days 

Pupil & Staff 
Christmas Holidays 

Monday 23 December - Friday 3 January 2025 
 

 

Spring Term  Tuesday 7 January - Friday 14 February 2025 30 days 

 Monday 6 January – Inset Day 3 
Friday 14 February - Inset Day 4 

 

Pupil and Staff 
Spring Holidays: 

HALF TERM 
Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February 2025 

 

Spring Term Monday 24 February - Friday 4 April 2025 30 days 

Spring Holidays Monday 7 April - Tuesday 22 April (Bank Holiday Friday 18 
and Monday 21 April and Monday 5th May) 
 

 

Summer Term Wednesday 23 April - Friday 23 May (22 days) 

 

22 days 

Pupil  
Whit Holidays 

Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May 2025 
 

 

 Monday 2 June - Inset Day 5  

Summer Term Tuesday 3 June - Wednesday 23 July 2025 38 days 

Summer Holidays Summer holidays: Thursday 24 July - Sunday 31 August 
2025 
 

 

 Total Number of School Days 190 
 

 


